Resignations as of 08/15/2022 Since July Board Meeting

Seth Lucas

Paula Richards
Robin Neeley
Sherrie Morrow
Juanita Smith
Amanda Caldwell
Angelia Dawson
Amy Logan

Mary Rhodus
Eddie May

Montice Quisenberry

Kevin Montgomery

GCHS
LES
LES

GMS
PLE

GMS

GCHS

GMS

District

GCHS
GCHS
GMS

Special Education Teacher
Cook/Baker

Teacher

Paraeducator

Archery Coach

Special Education Teacher
Night Time Custodian
Special Education Paraeducator
Bus Monitor

Girls Asst Basketball Coach
Boys Asst Basketball Coach
Boys Basketball Coach

Hirings as of 08/15/2022 since July Board Meeting

Kathy vy
Anthony White
Sarah Osborne
Jessica Jackson
Ashley Edgington
Luke Dylan Lear
Evan Preston
Julie Peters
Douglas Chaney
Chelsea Freels
Adam Smith
Ashley Burton
Tammy Cope
Elliot Montgomery
Hailey McGuffey
Summer Kelly
John Price
Brandon Cooper
Jonathan Floyd
Ashley Vanhook
Millie Ledford
Parker Monhollen
Julian Cunningham
Lula Simpson
Ashlee Bolin
Rhea Pringle
John Shuey

2363
2402
2442
2445
2458
2462
2469
2470
2471
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2480
2481
2482
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2493

Cook/Baker

Night Custodian

Speech Pathologist

Spanish Teacher

Special Education Teacher Leader
Custodian

Girls Basketball Coach
Cafeteria Manager

Special Education Teacher
Preschool Paraeducator
Science Teacher

Teacher

Cook/Baker

Math Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Paraeducator
Science Teacher

Alternative Teacher

Special Educaiton Paraeducator MSD

Science Teacher Leader
Preschool Paraeducator

Boys Golf Assistant Coach
Archery Coach

Cook/Baker

Career Support Specialist
Special Education Teacher

Boys Assistant Basketball Coach

CDR
GMS
CDR
GCHS
CDR
District
GCHS
GMS
GCHS
PLE
GCHS
LES
GMS
GMS
CDR
GCHS
GCHS
GMS/GCHS
LES
GCHS
LES
GCHS
GMS
GMS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS



Michael Noe 2495

Mason Hardin 2496
Leaniya Hacker 2497
Leslie Caudill 2498
Hannah Dowell 2499
Aaliyah Harvey 2503
Matthew Irgang 2504
Casey Roberts 2501
Casey Roberts 2512
Crystal Cheek 2513

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Certified 2345
Classifed 2429
Certified 2472
Classified 2492
Classified 2494
Certified 2500
Classified 2502
Classified 2505
Classified 2506
Classified 2507
Classified 2508
Classified 2509
Classified 2510
Classified 2511
Classified 2514
Classified 2515

Boys Assistant Basketball Coach
Custodian

Math Teacher

Cook Baker 7.5

Kindergarten Paraeducator
Paraeducator

Special Education Teacher
Paraeducator

Boys Assistant Basketball Coach
Special Education Teacher

Cook/Baker 2.5 Hr

Football 1st Assistant Coach
Special Education Teacher
Girls Assistant Basketball Coach
Boys Assistant Basketball Coach
Teacher

Archery Coach

Custodian

Special Education Paraeducator
Bus Monitor

Bus Monitor

Bus Monitor

Bus Monitor

Bus Monitor

Special Education Paraeducator
Cross Country Coach

GMS
GCHS
GCHS
LES
LES
GCHS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GCHS

PLE
GCHS
GMS
GCHS
GCHS
LES
PLE
GCHS
GMS
District
District
District
District
District
GCHS
GMS



