Resignations as of 08/15/2022 Since July Board Meeting

Seth Lucas	GCHS	Special Education Teacher
Paula Richards	LES	Cook/Baker
Robin Neeley	LES	Teacher
Sherrie Morrow	GMS	Paraeducator
Juanita Smith	PLE	Archery Coach
Amanda Caldwell	GMS	Special Education Teacher
Angelia Dawson	GCHS	Night Time Custodian
Amy Logan	GMS	Special Education Paraeducator
Mary Rhodus	District	Bus Monitor
Eddie May	GCHS	Girls Asst Basketball Coach
Montice Quisenberry	GCHS	Boys Asst Basketball Coach
Kevin Montgomery	GMS	Boys Basketball Coach

Hirings as of 08/15/2022 since July Board Meeting

Kathy Ivy	2363	Cook/Baker	CDR
Anthony White	2402	Night Custodian	GMS
Sarah Osborne	2442	Speech Pathologist	CDR
Jessica Jackson	2445	Spanish Teacher	GCHS
Ashley Edgington	2458	Special Education Teacher Leader	CDR
Luke Dylan Lear	2462	Custodian	District
Evan Preston	2469	Girls Basketball Coach	GCHS
Julie Peters	2470	Cafeteria Manager	GMS
Douglas Chaney	2471	Special Education Teacher	GCHS
Chelsea Freels	2473	Preschool Paraeducator	PLE
Adam Smith	2474	Science Teacher	GCHS
Ashley Burton	2475	Teacher	LES
Tammy Cope	2476	Cook/Baker	GMS
Elliot Montgomery	2477	Math Teacher	GMS
Hailey McGuffey	2478	Teacher	CDR
Summer Kelly	2480	Special Education Paraeducator	GCHS
John Price	2481	Science Teacher	GCHS
Brandon Cooper	2482	Alternative Teacher	GMS/GCHS
Jonathan Floyd	2484	Special Educaiton Paraeducator MSD	LES
Ashley Vanhook	2485	Science Teacher Leader	GCHS
Millie Ledford	2486	Preschool Paraeducator	LES
Parker Monhollen	2487	Boys Golf Assistant Coach	GCHS
Julian Cunningham	2488	Archery Coach	GMS
Lula Simpson	2489	Cook/Baker	GMS
Ashlee Bolin	2490	Career Support Specialist	GCHS
Rhea Pringle	2491	Special Education Teacher	GCHS
John Shuey	2493	Boys Assistant Basketball Coach	GCHS

2495	Boys Assistant Basketball Coach	GMS
2496	Custodian	GCHS
2497	Math Teacher	GCHS
2498	Cook Baker 7.5	LES
2499	Kindergarten Paraeducator	LES
2503	Paraeducator	GCHS
2504	Special Education Teacher	GMS
2501	Paraeducator	GMS
2512	Boys Assistant Basketball Coach	GMS
2513	Special Education Teacher	GCHS
	2496 2497 2498 2499 2503 2504 2501 2512	2496 Custodian 2497 Math Teacher 2498 Cook Baker 7.5 2499 Kindergarten Paraeducator 2503 Paraeducator 2504 Special Education Teacher 2501 Paraeducator 2512 Boys Assistant Basketball Coach

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Certified	2345	Cook/Baker 2.5 Hr	PLE
Classifed	2429	Football 1st Assistant Coach	GCHS
Certified	2472	Special Education Teacher	GMS
Classified	2492	Girls Assistant Basketball Coach	GCHS
Classified	2494	Boys Assistant Basketball Coach	GCHS
Certified	2500	Teacher	LES
Classified	2502	Archery Coach	PLE
Classified	2505	Custodian	GCHS
Classified	2506	Special Education Paraeducator	GMS
Classified	2507	Bus Monitor	District
Classified	2508	Bus Monitor	District
Classified	2509	Bus Monitor	District
Classified	2510	Bus Monitor	District
Classified	2511	Bus Monitor	District
Classified	2514	Special Education Paraeducator	GCHS
Classified	2515	Cross Country Coach	GMS